FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL											
OMB Number:	3235-0287										
Estimated average bur	den										
hours per response.	0.5										

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

				or section so(n) or	the mve	Sumer	it Company Ac	101 1940	)							
1. Name and Add	dress of Reporting F	2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> <u>UNIVERSAL</u> UHS ]					Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner     Officer (give title)     Other (specify)									
(Last) UNIVERSAL	(First)  L HEALTH SERV	3. Date of Earliest Tr 12/14/2023	ansactio	on (Mc	onth/Day/Year)		X Officer (give t below)  Execu		ther (specify elow) n							
(Street) KING OF PRUSSIA	PA	19406		4. If Amendment, Da	te of Ori	ginal l	Filed (Month/D	ay/Year)		-	roup Filing (Che One Reporting I More than One	Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication												
				Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.												
		Table I -	Non-Deriva	tive Securities	Acqui	red,	Disposed	of, or	Beneficia	ally Owned						
Date			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)					5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
					Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)				
Class B Comn	non Stock									83,252	I	AMK 2014 LLC as held by Alan B. Miller				
Class B Comm	non Stock									16,748	I	AMK 2014 LLC held by The Abby Danielle Miller 2002 Trust				
Class B Comm	non Stock									55,763	I	By The Abby Miller King 2011 Family Trust				
Class B Comm	non Stock									175,993	I	MDM 2014 LLC as held by Alan B. Miller				
Class B Comn	non Stock									24,007	I	MDM 2014 LLC held by The Marc Daniel Miller 2002 Trust				
Class B Comn	non Stock									83,252	I	MS 2014 LLC as held by Alan B. Miller				
Class B Comn	non Stock									16,748	I	MS 2014 LLC held by The Marni Spencer 2002 Trust				
Class B Comm	mon Stock									8,623	I	The Alan and Jill Miller Foundation <sup>(1)</sup>				
Class B Comm	non Stock									59,900	I	The Marc Daniel Miller 2011 Family Trust				

1. Title of \$	Security (Inst	tr. 3)	Date	saction /Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code	action (Instr.	4. Securities Disposed Of			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership
						Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)
Class B Common Stock											55,763	I	The Marni Spencer 2011 Family Trust
Class B Common Stock											13,226	I	Abby Miller King 2022 GRAT
Class B Common Stock											28,212	I	Abby Miller King 2023 GRAT
Class B Common Stock										17,635	I	Marc Danie Miller 2022 GRAT	
Class B Common Stock										37,616	I	Marc Danie Miller 2023 GRAT	
Class B Common Stock										13,226	I	Marni Spencer 2022 GRAT	
Class B Common Stock										28,212	I	Marni Spencer 2023 GRAT	
Class B Common Stock			12/1	4/2023		М		100,000	A	\$134.02	1,183,732	D	
Class B C	Common Sto	4/2023		F		93,280	D	\$151.755	1,090,452	D			
			Table II - De		Securities , calls, war						Owned		
Derivative Conversion Date Execution Date, Transaction Derivative Expiration Date of Securities Derivative deriv										umber of 10. vative Ow Urities For	nership of Indire		

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code ( 8)		Deri Sec Acq or D of (I	umber of vative urities uired (A) bisposed D) (Instr. and 5)	6. Date Exerc Expiration Day/\(\)	ate	7. Title and of Security Underlying Derivative (Instr. 3 and	ies g Security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)		
Option To Purchase Class B Common	\$134.02	12/14/2023		М			100,000	(2)	03/19/2024	Class B Common Stock	100,000	\$0	195,000	D	

## Explanation of Responses:

/s/ Alan B. Miller

12/15/2023

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

<sup>1.</sup> Mr. Alan B. Miller is the beneficial ownership of these securities, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that Mr. Alan B. Miller is the beneficial owner of these securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

<sup>2.</sup> Option vested ratably on each of 3/20/2020, 3/20/2021, 3/20/2022, and 3/20/2023.

<sup>\*</sup> If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

<sup>\*\*</sup> Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).